
O O 
CO CNJ 
O CO

LO

O O 
O O
00 co
CO

LO O
co ou
LO CO

LO

LO O
co o 
co co

62

f—< <d- LO
coLO

W
he

at
D

ur
um

 wh
ea

t 
Fl

ou
r/S

em
ol

in
a

23
2 

(1
43

)
30

3 
(4

63
)

TO
TA

L IM
PO

R
TS

Al
l Ot

he
rs

EE
C

10
2 

(6
77

) 
4,

63
5 (6

,0
06

)
14

0 
(2

3)To
ta

l Su
pp

ly
Im

po
rts

C
ar

ry
-in

, Ju
ly

 1
Pr

od
uc

tio
n

SU
PP

LY
 19

86
/8

7 e
st

. - 
th

ou
sa

nd
s o

f to
nn

es
 - p

re
vi

ou
s y

ea
r in

 bra
ck

et
s

(A
) WHE

AT
 AN

D
 DU

R
U
M

IV
. STA

TI
ST

IC
AL

 NO
TE

S
Sp

ai
 n

Au
st

ra
lia

U
.S

.A
.

C
an

ad
a

O
R

IG
IN

IM
PO

R
T T

R
AD

E 1
98

5/
86

 es
t. - 

th
ou

sa
nd

s o
f to

nn
es

 - p
re

vi
ou

s y
ea

r

Ex
po

rt D
es

tin
at

io
n?

 Afric
an

 sta
te

s,
 S. 

Am
er

ic
a

20
 

(2
3)

3,
37

2 (4
,0

20
) 

68
1 

(8
63

)
TO

TA
L

W
he

at
D

ur
um

 wh
ea

t 
Fl

ou
r S

em
ol

in
a

C
ar

ry
-o

ut
Ex

po
rts

O
th

er
In

du
st

ria
l (seed,

 wa
st

e)
To

ta
l

An
im

al
C

on
su

m
pt

io
n

H
um

an

D
IS

PO
SI

TI
O

N
 19

85
/8

6 e
st

. - 
th

ou
sa

nd
s o

f to
nn

es
 - 

pr
ev

io
us

 ye
ar

 in 
br

ac
ke

ts
.

4,
63

5 
(6

,0
06

)
23

2 
(1

43
)

30
3 

(4
63

)
4,

10
0 (5

,4
00

)
TO

TA
L

Pr
in

ci
pa

l "O
th

er
s"

 (sp
ec

ify
 co

un
tri

es
): Bu

lg
ar

ia

23
2 

(1
43

)
(9

6)
 

21
0 (4

7)
 

21
To

ta
l

Fl
ou

r (in
cl

ud
in

g s
em

ol
in

a)

23
2 

(1
43

)
(9

6)
 

21
0 (4

7)
 

21

I

W
he

at
 (in

cl
ud

in
g d

ur
um

) 
C

as
h

Ar
ge

nt
in

a

in
 bra

ck
et

s

32
0 

(4
00

)


